UDF  SERIES
GAC CARBON / MEDIA FILTER
EC SERIES
EMPTY CARTRIDGE
LIQUATEC UDF SERIES GAC / MEDIA FILTERS
Are available in 10”, 20” lengths, 2.5”, 4.5”diameters. Liquatec GAC filters
utilize high quality coconut shell carbon, resin and KDF, known to be one of
the most effective media for removal of organic compounds including vocs,

 p
s
i
(b
a
r)
Flow Rate - gpm (L/min)
(3.8) (7.6) (11) (15) (19) (23) (27) (30) (34) (38)
U
D
F-2
0
UDF-10
UDF-10BP
UDF-20BP
UDF-10 10” GAC COCONUT SHELL CARBON
UDF-10C100E 10” CATION SOFTENING RESIN
UDF-10KDF.5 10” GAC + 1/2LBS KDF
UDF-10KDF1 10” GAC + 1LBS KDF
UDF-10KDF2 10” GAC + 2LBS KDF
UDF-10KDF4 10” ALL 4LBS KDF
UDF-20 20” GAC, COCONUT SHELL CARBON
UDF-20C200E 20” CATION SOFTENING RESIN
WARNING: Do not use with water that is microbiologically unsafe or of unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the system.
NOTE: A drinking water cartridge may contain carbon fines (very fine black powder).  After installation and before using the water, follow the
instructions for flushing the cartridge to remove fines.
NOTE: It is recommended that you flush for 20 seconds prior to using the water for drinking or cooking purposes.
NOTE: Chlorine Reduction is estimated capacity using 2ppm free available chlorine (FAC) at continuous flow greater than 75% reduction.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GAC CARBON / MEDIA FILTER 4.5” DIAMETER
UDF-10BP 4.5” OD X 10” L GAC, COCONUT SHELL CARBON
UDF-20BP 4.5” OD X 20” L GAC, COCONUT SHELL CARBON
UDF  SERIES
GAC CARBON / MEDIA FILTER
CLEAR
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION